HPM4116 Ultra-slim Pressure Transmitter
Product model: HPM4116 Ultra-slim Pressure
Transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic
Technology Co., Ltd.
Product category: liquid level transmitter
Application: Water treatment industry,

HPM4116 Ultra-slim Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item NO. Type
HPM4116 Ultra-slim Level transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
[0～X]mH2O (Ln)
X is measuring range
L is the length of cable
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B4 (0～5)V
Code Cable
C2N NBR
C2U PU
Code Mounting Method
N NA
W1 Threaded Mounting Parts
W2 Top connection heavy hammer
W3 Bottom connection heavy hammer
W8 Cable clip
Code Sensor
M1 316L，silicon piezoresistive
Code Proble Housing
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Others
QF Factory report
FK FKM sealing ring
NBR NBR sealing ring(default)
Other customized requests
HPM4116 [0～50]mH2O (L7) B1 C2U N M1 S4
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015